Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Volumen:

Empfohlene Druckgrdsse:
Empfohlenes Deckeldruckmal:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

41.118.20

H20 TRITAN
H20 TRITAN, Wasserflasche, 550 ml, Blau

0.550l

2 x5cm

0 4cm
06.5x23cm
0.084 kg

0.0984 kg

29

53/1

0.35 mx0.25 mx0.721 m
5.2152 kg
8605040050101
392490000000
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